Sozhou

SEEFEEICIFERTE

NSK F623Z2Z&%

FEAHUE By

PR

TR

HE

75

SME R

NSK F6232zE H

SEZ &R http://www. sozhou. com/p/4a453970. html

152 58 P

CR1
COR1
CR2
COR2
LG
LO
DB
RB
MASS
iche)

SD

D2
Bl
C2
R1

630
218
64
22.0
50000
60000
4.3
0.15
1. 86
F62377
3.0
10
11.5
4.0
1.0
0.15

kgf
kgf
1/min
1/min
mm

mm

mm
mm
mm
mm
mm

mm

AT
Ffv AT
AT
Ff AT
HiiE
T
2N
&K)

—~ o~

ShE
LB A AME

W

S

&

(&)


http://www.sozhou.com/p/4a453970.html

R ﬁr.ﬂﬂ
[
w' )
= N i a g




